
Homemade cakes baked in Looe by Rach Bakes Cakes Looe,with a different selection avaible 
daily please see our specials, or ask a member of the team. Scones & Bread baked in Looe by 
South Coast Bakery Ltd. Clotted Cream from Rhoddas and our jam is from Boddingtons. 

£3.50

£1.50
£2.75
£2.75
£1.75
£2.75
£2.75£2.75
£6.25 

£7.00

£12.00

CAKES & CREAM TEAS

Our freshly prepared sandwiches are served on thick cut bread, please let us know if you would 
like brown or white, served with a salad garnish and crisps.
SANDWICHES
Local Hand Picked White Crab Meat
Prawn
Cheese & Red Onion Chutney
Ham 
Ham & Cheese

£12.50
£9.00
£7.75
£7.50
£7.75

SANDWICHES & LIGHT BITES

PANINIS
Cheese & Ham
Pesto & Cheese
Brie & Cranberry
Sardine & Cheese
Cheese & Red Onion Chutney

£7.50
£7.25
£7.50
£7.50
£7.50

CROISSANT
Cheese & Ham
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese
Jam

£6.00
£6.50
£3.50

QUICHE
Veggie or Bacon with garnish & Crisps £8.00

Prawn Cocktail
White Crab Meat Cocktail

£9.00
£12.50

SEAFOOD COCKTAILS
Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoe, Onion, Mayo or Marie Rose Sauce, Fresh Lemon Slice with a slice 
of Bread & Butter.

Choice of Ham or Cheese sandwich £6.00

CHILDREN SANDWICH BOXES
Contains a sandwich, carton or juice, piece of fruit and a biscuit.

MENU


