MENU CAKES & CREAM TEAS



Homemade cakes baked in Looe by Rach Bakes Cakes Looe, with a different selection avaible daily please see our specials, or ask a member of the team. Scones & Bread baked in Looe by South Coast Bakery Ltd. Clotted Cream from Rhoddas and our jam is from Boddingtons.

Cake of the Day - a selection of gluten free & vegan available	£3.50
Biscuit Pack	£1.50
Scone & Butter	£2.75
Toasted Tea Cake	£2.75
1x Slice of Toast	£1.75
2x Slice of Toast	£2.75
Toasted Crumpet	£2.75
Cream Tea for One Fruit or Plain Scone with Clotted Cream, Jam & a pot of Tea	£6.25
Savoury Cream Tea Cheddar Cheese Scone with butter, cream cheese, chutney & a pot of Tea	£7.00
Prosecco Cream Tea or sparkling Rose (18+)	£12.00

SANDWICHES & LIGHT BITES

Our freshly prepared sandwiches are served on thick cut bread, please let us know if you would like brown or white, served with a salad garnish and crisps.

SANDWICHES

Local Hand Picked White Crab Meat	£12.50
Prawn	£9.00
Cheese & Red Onion Chutney	£7.75
Ham	£7.50
Ham & Cheese	£7.75
QUICHE	
Veggie or Bacon with garnish & Crisps	£8.00
PANINIS	
Cheese & Ham	£7.50
Pesto & Cheese	£7.25
Brie & Cranberry	£7.50
Sardine & Cheese	£7.50
Cheese & Red Onion Chutney	£7.50
CROISSANT	
Cheese & Ham	£6.00
Smoked Salmon & Cream Cheese	£6.50
Jam	£3.50

SEAFOOD COCKTAILS

Lettuce, Cucumber, Tomatoe, Onion, Mayo or Marie Rose Sauce, Fresh Lemon Slice with a slice of Bread & Butter.

Prawn Cocktail £9.00 White Crab Meat Cocktail £12.50

CHILDREN SANDWICH BOXES

Contains a sandwich, carton or juice, piece of fruit and a biscuit.

Choice of Ham or Cheese sandwich £6.00

Allergens & Disclaimer - Please speak to a member of the team if you have any allergies dietary requirements or questions. Although we endeaver to avoid cross contamination we can not guarantee it.

